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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
09.12.2017 - 10:24 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Mosek Oliwia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.55 585 34.52 40.03
2. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.38 566 35.26 40.12
3. Orłowska Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.01 491 38.27 40.74
4. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:19.42 484 37.95 41.47
5. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice 1:19.54 481 37.08 42.46
6. Poppe Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:23.68 413 39.47 44.21
7. Przymus Kostancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 1:24.19 406 38.91 45.28
8. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:30.31 329 43.39 46.92
9. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:33.75 294 42.38 51.37

10. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:34.39 288 43.34 51.05
11. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:35.25 280 44.50 50.75
12. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:40.57 238 46.65 53.92
13. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:44.70 211 48.64 56.06

15 lat

1. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.13 595 35.65 38.48
2. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.43 565 35.45 39.98
3. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.47 564 35.21 40.26
4. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:18.53 500 36.57 41.96
5. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.80 459 37.26 43.54
6. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 1:20.81 459 38.90 41.91
7. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 1:22.67 429 38.49 44.18
8. Gorecka Weronika 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:23.56 415 38.59 44.97
9. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:34.30 289 44.05 50.25

16 - 18 lat

1. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 1:11.71 657 34.58 37.13
2. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.72 630 33.74 38.98
3. Knapik Weronika SR 99 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:15.46 564 35.76 39.70
4. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.81 535 36.81 40.00
5. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:16.83 534 36.59 40.24
6. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:18.31 504 36.92 41.39
7. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:25.72 385 39.81 45.91

Open

1. Maruszczyk Beata SR 00 MOSM Tychy 1:11.71 657 34.58 37.13
2. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:12.37 639 34.62 37.75
3. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:12.60 633 34.92 37.68
4. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.72 630 33.74 38.98
5. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:14.13 595 35.65 38.48
6. Mosek Oliwia SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.55 585 34.52 40.03
7. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.38 566 35.26 40.12
8. Bura Julia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.43 565 35.45 39.98
9. Knapik Weronika SR 99 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:15.46 564 35.76 39.70

10. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.47 564 35.21 40.26
11. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.81 535 36.81 40.00
12. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:16.83 534 36.59 40.24
13. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:18.23 506 35.82 42.41
14. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:18.31 504 36.92 41.39
15. Beruś Marta 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:18.53 500 36.57 41.96
16. Orłowska Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.01 491 38.27 40.74
17. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:19.42 484 37.95 41.47
18. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice 1:19.54 481 37.08 42.46
19. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.80 459 37.26 43.54
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 35, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

20. Walczyk Martyna 02 MOSM Tychy 1:20.81 459 38.90 41.91
21. Pawłowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 1:22.67 429 38.49 44.18
22. Gorecka Weronika 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:23.56 415 38.59 44.97
23. Poppe Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:23.68 413 39.47 44.21
24. Przymus Kostancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 1:24.19 406 38.91 45.28
25. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:25.72 385 39.81 45.91
26. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:30.31 329 43.39 46.92
27. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:33.75 294 42.38 51.37
28. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:34.30 289 44.05 50.25
29. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:34.39 288 43.34 51.05
30. Wójcik Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:35.25 280 44.50 50.75
31. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:40.57 238 46.65 53.92
32. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:44.70 211 48.64 56.06


